Form # P 04 DISF	PLAY THIS C	ARD ON I	PRINCIPAL	FRONTA	AGE OF WORK	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	CI	E	PORT PROPECT	ION	PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 060960 AUG 1 6 2005	
This is to certify that	Royal River Developme	ent ,I Custom B	uilt Homes		AOO TO MINS	
has permission to	24' x 32' full dormered	cape a 10' x 1	2001		CITY OF PORTLAND	
AT 38 Ruby Ln (Willo	w Knoll - Lot 7)			342 B04	47001	<i>i</i>
	s of the Statutes n, maintenance a				he City of Portland regulation on file	
Apply to Public Wo and grade if nature such information.		N fication g handw b re this la ed or o H JR NOTE	inspel n much en permit n pro- ding or t there osed-in	rec	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.	
OTHER REQUIR	RED APPROVALS					
Fire Dept.					\sim Ω	
Health Dept.						
Appeal Board Other Departr	mentName			Ch	Director - Building & Inspection Services	_
	PE	ENALTY FOR	REMOVINGTH	IIS CARD	√	

			PERMIT IS:	SHED
City of Portland, Main 389 Congress Street, 0410	•	* *		CB L 342 B047001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Owner Address:	Phone:
38 Ruby Ln (Willow Knoll	- Lot 7) Royal River	Development ,Inc.	35 Main St.	
Business Name:	Contractor Nan	ie:	Contractor Address	Phone
	Custom Buil	t Homes	35 Main St Windham	2078923149
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:	Zone:
			Single Family	
Past USC:	Proposed USC:	I 24I 22I C-1I	Permit Fee: Cost of work:	CEO District:
Vacant Land		ly 24' x 32' full pe w/ a 10' x 12' deck	\$1,266.00 \$130,000.0	SPECTION:
	dormered	po ,,, u =		se Group: R 3 Type: 50
			Denied	0/11/16
				8/16/00
			1	Must a A
24' x 32' full dormered cap	e w/ a 10' x 12' deck		Si	gnature: MUM
				(
			Action: Approved Approv	red w/Conditions Denied
			Signature:	Date:
PedTaken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval	
dmartin	06/21/2006			_
		Special Zone or Revie	ews Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
		Shoreland N/A	☐ variance	Not in District or Landmark
		□ Wetland N/A	☐ Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
		Flood Zone Panel 7-72ne)	Conditional Use	Requires Review
		Subdivision	☐ Interpretation	Approved
		Site Plan	☐ Approved	Approved w/Conditions
		Maj Minor MM	Denied	☐ Denied
		Date: 3/10/01 /18	late:	Date:
that I have been authorized this jurisdiction. In addition	by the owner to make th n, if a permit for work de authority to enter all ar	is application as his authescribed in the application	ON the proposed work is authorized be norized agent and I agree to conform is issued, I certify that the code mit at any reasonable hour to enform	orm to all applicable laws of cofficial's authorized
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHA	ARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property **owner** owes real estate or personal **property** taxes or user **charges** on any property within the City, payment arrangements must **be made before** permits **of** any kind **are** accepted.

	Wi II Por	Hard
1408	10,957	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#		esofME lephone:
342 B 047	35 Main St.	2718 892-3/49x
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Windham me 04 Applicant name, address & telephone Some AS Abre	cost Of 3.0077
	Some AS Above	Work: \$ 30000
		Fee:
,		C of O Fee: \$
Current Specific use:		
Proposed Specific use: New Nor	me C	
Project description: Construct a	24 x32 tall dome	red capen
Current Specific use:		
Contractor's name, address & telephone: (stem Built Homes of	ME.Inc.
	181	, , .
Who should we contact when the permit is read Mailing address:	Phone: 570 00 79	-
Please submit all of the information out		n Checklist.
Failure to do so will result in the automa	atic denial of your permit.	
In order to be sure the City fully understands the ful request additional information prior to the issuance		
www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the Building Inspe		
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the nam- been authorized by the owner to make this application as I	his/her authorized agent. I squee to conform to all	applicable laws of this jurisdiction.
In addition, if a permit for work described in this applicati authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any re	on is issued. I certify that the Code Official's autho Isonable hour to enforce the provisions of the cod	rized representative shall have the es applicable to this permit.
Signature of applicant:	Date:	10/27/06
100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

City of Portland, Maine - Buil	ding or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 874-8716	06-0960	06/27/2006	342 B047001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	_	wner Address:		Phone:
38 Ruby Ln (Willow Knoll - Lot 7)	Royal River Developm	nent ,Inc.	35 Main St.		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	ontractor Address:		Phone
	Custom Built Homes	3	85 Main St Windha	ım	(207) 892-3149
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		
			Single Family		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Single Family 24' x 32' full dormered	cape w/ a 10 x 12 deck	24' x 32	l' full dormered cap	pe w/ a 10'x 12'dec	k
		•			
					✓
					✓

LOT ? WILLOW ROYCE BUR 24' X 32' CAPE BUR

ONE AND INO FAMILY	1
Soil type/Presumptive Load Value (Table R401.4.1)	1) 250 NF
Component	Submitted Plan Findings/Revisions/Dates
STRUCTURAL	
Footing Dimensions/Depth (Table R403.1 & R403.1(1),	X X /6
(Section R403.1 & R403.1.4.1)	
Foundation Drainage, Fabr∣c, Damp proofing (Section R405 & R406)	Ston E 4" p. 9k FILTER FABRIC
Ventilation/Access (Section R408.1 & R408.3) Crawls Space ONLY	NR
Anchor Bolts/Straps, spacing (Section R403.1.6)	1/2 Boirs 6 '0.C. 1 Person
Lally Column Type (Section R407)	S/2 Stell Conc.
Girder & Header Spans (Table R 502.5(2))	3- 2x10 5 BEOPOSED 56 MAK SPAN)
Built-Up Wood Center Girder Dimension/Type	→
Sill/Band Joist Type & Dimensions	2×6 P. T.
First Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing	209/ "8×"C
(Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2))	SPF HOORBENTEA
Second Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R502.3.1(1) & Table R502.3.1(2)	268' 160.C.
Attic or additional Floor Joist Species Dimensions and Spacing (Table R802.4(1) and	2X0C FLORE

Face r densstration	
Type of Heating System	THE FIREN FURNACE.
Means of Egress (Sec R311 & R312) Basement ABU	e Wreever Stran
Number of Stairways Interior / - 734 (£ 10 °	NOSINGS OVER APPRAY
Exterior Nor SHOW G	SILC BE CONDITUES
Treads and Risers $73/7 \times 10^{4}$ (Section R311.5.3)	, X
Width (Section R311.5.1) 56^{9}	
,	
Guardrails and Handrails NECO (Section R312 & R311.5.6 - R311.5.6.3)	CFAIL SCR CONVINCES
Smoke Detectors (Section R313) Location and tvne/Interconnected	OK PER CONCOURS.
Dwelling Unit Separation (Section R317) and IBC – 2003 (Section 1207)	NY
Deck Construction (Section R502.2.1)	NEED-SEEDHAUS

K8U2.4(2))	
Pitch, Span, Spacing& Dimension (Table R802.5.1(1) - R 802.5.1(8)) Roof Rafter; Framing & Connections (Section R802.3 & R802.3.1)	2x8 /6,0,C,
Sneathing; Floor, Wall and root (Table R503.2.1.1(1)	18 6 3/2 3/2 3/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1
Fastener Schedule (Table R602.3(1) & (2))	WILL ATTACK SURDULE.
Private Garage (Section R309) Living Space ? (Above or beside)	NONE
Fire separation (Section R309.2)	
Opening Protection (Section R309.1)	NA
Emergency Escape and Rescue Openings (Section R310)	ONE LEGITERONS
Roof Covering (Chapter 9)	SUCKYCADIN ONEMENT #15 FELT FINGLAS SANGUS
Safety Glazing (Section R308)	IN Dares ancy
Attic Access (Section R807)	32x34 /2 CLOSETI
Chimney Clearances/Fire Blocking (Chap. 10)	Publiko.
Header Schedule (Section 502.5(1) & (2)	OK PAGE A-3
Energy Efficiency (N1101.2.1) R-Factors of Walls, Floors, Ceilings, Building Envelope, U-	NEED

Applicant: Royal River Development Inc. Cusion Built Hones of ME

Address: 38 Ruhy Lave (Lot 7 Willow Knoll)

Date: 7/plo1

C-B-L: 342-13-047 peruit# - 06 0910

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING' ORDINANCE

Date - New

Zone Location - R3

Falscier or corner lot -

Proposed UserWork - build 24 x 37 fill downed uper will'x12 'deck - single family

Servage Disposal - Chy

Lot Street Frontage - 50 min. - 65,21 given

Front Yard - 25 min - 46 scaled to heatsteps
49'scaled to come

Rear Yard - 25 min - 72 scaled to duk

Side Yard - 25 pris - 14 risht - 15.5 Scaled left - 17. The Love - 13. The side only - Or persection 14-425

Projections - bulk head 5x1, dick, 10'x121, front only 4'x5', side only 7x4 dickstype 6x35 Width of Lot - 65 min - 65's cold.

Height - 35 max - 21's cald

Lot Area - 65000 nn - 10,957.02

Lot Coverage Impervious Surface - 35% (= 3834,514)

Area per Family - 6,500

2xp = 35 2xp = 35 2xp = 150 2xx3 = 190

0 (

Off-street Parking - 2 spaces regimed parking 29'x 24' area passed for tackack

Loading Bays - +A

Site Plan - 7006 - 0127

Shoreland Zoning/Stream Protection - +/A

Flood Plains - parel 7 - zonex * no day light basement. Atth: Dana Dresser 773-2525

PURCHASE AND SALE AGREEMENT - LAND ONLY

		Effective Date is defined in Persgraph 20 of this Agreement.	
1 DARTING This Assessment is	e made hettigen Routi	River Development, Inc	
r. Lygites, 1mg Villenter	William Administration	("Buy	et") and
WET	hREE MAS	mies ChC	'Seller")
		Land and a state to the armon to sell and British server to have	/ [] a
X part of 1f "nert of" see ners.	22 for explanation) the p	s heroinafter set forth, Seller agrees to sell and Buyer agrees to buy roperty situated in municipality of Portland	an
County of <u>Cumber1a</u> described in deed(s) recorded at	nd , State of Mi said County's Registry o	aine, located at Lots 3,4,6,7,8 willow Knoll of Deeds Book(s) 22928 , Page(s) 70	
THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	L Pland and passessesses to	Buyer agrees to pay the total purchase price of \$	0.00
River has made: or 🕱 will	n Deco <u>and</u> copveyance i I make within 3	business days of the date of this offer, a deposit of earnest money in the	
15-900-00 /0.000 .11	said deposit is to be made	de after the submission of this offer and is not made by the above dead	line, thi
offer shall be void and any atten	npted acceptance of this	offer in retiance on the deposit being made will not result in a binding	contrac
Buyer agrees that an additional o	deposit of cornect money		be pai
	. Failure by Buyer to ma	ake this additional deposit in compliance with the above terms shall so	
ichalt ander this Agreement, T Deed.	he remainder of the pure	chase price shall be paid by a certified or cashier's check upon delive	
Jees.		wing conditions: 3/22/06 5 Resux By the Ray ("Agency")s	is gr
This Purchase and Sale Agreeme	ent is subject to the follow	wing conditions: $3/22/04$, ⁷
. BARNEST MONEY/ACCEP	TANCE:	Resear By the Bay ("Agency") s ; this offer shall be valid until March 21, 2006 the event of non-acceptance, this current money shall be returned	hall hol
aid carnest money and act as es	crow agent until closing;	this offer shall be valid until Merch 21, 2000	_ (date
	_ / ~=454 LTT1 & APA MEDICAL ALL) Min a terri Di 1707. Admala monal arres antes antes na constitution of the constitut	prompti
		to any lawsuit by virtus of acting as escrow agent, Agency shall be of	ntitied t
ecover reasonable attorney's fee	es and costs which shall b	be assessed as court costs in favor of the prevailing party.	
	dosk	4/10/04 840 20	
TITLE AND CLOSING: A	deed, conveying good a	and merchantable title in accordance with the Standards of Title ad	opted p
he Maine Ber Association shall	the delivered to Buyer	and this transaction shall be closed and Buyer shall pay the balance	QUE BO
xecute all necessary papers on	Appel EV, 2	(closing date) or before, if agreed in writing by both 1	MITIES.
terral 13 than to convey in act	cordance with the provis	sions of this paragraph, then Seller shall have a reasonable time period	C, HOLE
		fect, unless otherwise agreed to in writing by both Buyer and Seller, to	
		t to cure any title defect during much period. If, at the later of the clo	
		e period, Seller is unable to remedy the title, Buyer may close and a	
bligations hereunder and any es		ome null and void in which case the parties shall be relieved of an	y turene
Ousedons nesembles and ma es	minest tifettek sumt og teft	mined to the puyer.	
. DEED: The property shall be	conveyed by a	warranty deed, and shall be free and cle	ar of a
pcumbrances except covenants	conditions, enements	and restrictions of record which do not materially and adversely a	ffect th
ontinued current use of the prop	erty.		
, .	_	to Buyer immediately at closing unless otherwise agreed in writing.	
	-	• •	_
		or damage to said premises by fire or otherwise, is assumed by Selle	
will have the right to view the	property within 24 hou	urs prior to closing for the purpose of determining that the premis	es are i
obstantially the same condition	as on the date of this Agr	reement.	
PRORATIONS: The following	ing items. Where applical	ble, shall be prorated as of the date of closing: rent, association fees	. (other
n/a	. Real	estate taxes shall be prorated as of the date of closing (based on munic	ipality's
The second secon	for any unpaid taxes fo	or prior years. If the amount of said taxes is not known at the time of	closing
		sed for the preceding year with a reapportionment as soon as the nev	
		n shall survive closing. Buyer and Seller will each pay their transf	
quired by State of Maine.	-)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
106 Page 1 of	[4-P&S-LO Buyer(s) Init	tiels 57 3 Solice(s) Initials	
andishin Kest Estate 133 Wateries Wa	N. Standick MF 040R4	12	
		Vendişikin Wil	low Knai

10. PROPERTY DISCLOSURE FORM: Buyer acknowledges receipt of Seller's Property Disclosure Form and is encouraged to seek information from professionals regarding any specific issue or concern. The disclosure is not a warranty of the condition of the property and is not part of this Agreement.

11. DUE DILIGENCE: Buyer is encouraged to seek information from professionals regarding any specific issue or concern.

Agent makes no warranties regarding the condition, permitted use or value of Sellers' real property. This Agreement is subject to the following contingencies, with results being satisfactory to Buyer:

		******	NA	COMPLETION	BA	FOR BY
	CONTINGENCY	YES	NO	COMPLETE	A	seller
1.	SURVEY	X			Seller	224-4
	Purpose: All pins 1	ocated	prior to	glosing.	The state of the s	
2.	SOILS TEST		X			
	Purpose:		بل يا اجي			
3,	BEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN					
	Purpose:					
4.	LOCAL PERMITS		X			
	Purpose:					
5.	HAZARDOUS WASTE REPORTS		X			
	Purpose:		rest		<u> </u>	
6.	UTILITIES		X			
	Purpose:		F27			
7.	WATER		X			
_	Porpose:				44 ***********************************	
8.	SUB-DIVISION APPROVAL		X			
_	Purpose:					
9.	DEP/LURC APPROVALS	1_1	X			
	Purpose:					
10.	ZONING VARIANCE	Ц	*			
	Purpose:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
11,	MDOT DRIVEWAY/ ENTRANCE PERMIT		X			
12	Purpose: DEED RESTRICTION	[X]	П	3	Seller	
1,44	Purnose: Receipt an		Efactory	review of deed rest	rictions.	
12	TAX EXEMPT STATUS		X			
121	Purpose:	ليبط				
14	OTHER	X			3 Seller	NSeller
K- 4-				y in order to issue		
	ther specifications regarding o			of ondupancy to be o		
con with con mun Sell insy	less otherwise specified above dition specified herein is una thin the specified herein is unstabled to see that a specified herein is unstabled to so to full resolution with the see inspection is unsatipation(s) mentioned above, E	atisfactor days, succestisfactor thin the ti sfactory was luyer is re	y to Buyer, I I any earnest y to Buyer, a me period so within the time lying comple	suyer will deciare the Agree money shall be returned to ad Buyer wishes to pursue to t forth above; otherwise this period set forth above, this tely upon Buyer's own opinis	ement null and void by ho o Buyer. If the result of remedies other than voiding a contingency is waived. I contingency is waived by it and as to the condition of the	any inspection or other the Agreement, Buyer Buyer does not notify buyer. In the absence o
2000					er(s) Initials	Willes Versi
	Produced with ZinForm* by f	te FormeNei	LLC 15026 Fifte	un Mie Road. Cilmon Township, Mid	NGMN 45038 <u>WWW.EDFORTLESK</u> O	Willow Knoti

PAGE 03/05

12.	FINANCING: This Agreement is subject to Buyer obtaining a loan of home provides price, at an interest rate not to exceed home provide Seller with letter from lander showing that Buyer has made application and, subject to verification of Buyer to provide Seller with letter from lander showing that Buyer has made application and, subject to verification of information, is qualified for the loan requested within days/from the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer fails to provide Seller with such letter within said time period, Seller may terminate this Agreement and the carnest money shall be returned to Buyer. Buyer to provide Seller within loan commitment letter from lender showing that Buyer has secured the loan commitment within days of the Effective Date of the Agreement. If Buyer fails to provide Seller with this loan commitment letter within said time period, Seller may deliver notice to Beyer that this Agreement is terminated three business days after delivery of such notice unless Buyer delivers the loan commitment letter before the end of the three-day period. If the Agreement is terminated under the provision of this sub-paragraph, the carnest money shall be returned to
	Buyer. d. Buyer hereby authorizes, instructs and directs its lender to companieste the status of the Buyer's loan application to Seller or
	Seller's agent. c. After (b) or (c) are med Buyer is obligated to notify Seller in writing if the lender notifies Buyer that it is unable or unwilling to proceed under the forms of the francing. Any failure by Buyer to notify Seller within two business days of receipt by Buyer of notice from the lender shall be a default under this Agreement.
	f. Buyer agrees to pay no more than points. Seller agrees to pay up to \$
	g. Buyer's ability to obtain financing [] is [] is not subject to the sale of amoner property. See accordant [] 188 [] 180. h. Buyer may choose to pay cash instead of obtaining financing. If so, buyer shall notify seller in writing and the Agreement shall no longer be subject to financing, and Seller's right to terminate pursuant to the provisions of paragraph 15 shall be void.
13. A	SENCY DISCLOSURE: Buyer and Seller admoviedge they have been advised of the following relationships: Dana Drames: Of MEMORY By the May is a 🗓 Seller Agent 🗌 Buyer Agent
	Dana Dresser of MENEX By the May is a X Seller Agent Buyer Agent Licensee Agency Disc Dual Agent Transaction Broker
	Ted Wandishin of Caston Built Houses of Maine Rity., X is a Selier Agent X Buyer Agent Licensee Agency Disc Dust Agent Transaction Broker
heret	transaction involves Disclosed Dual Agency, the Buyer and Seller acknowledge the limited fiduciary duties of the agents and consent to this arrangement, in addition, the Buyer and Seller acknowledge prior receipt and signing of a Disclosed Dual by Consent Agreement.
addin Buye medi the p	FDIATION: Except as provided below, any dispute or claim arising out of or relating to this Agreement or the property sed in this Agreement shall be submitted to mediation in accordance with the Maine Residential Real Estate Mediation Rules, and Seller are bound to mediate in good faith and pay their respective mediation fees. If a party does not agree first to go to tion, then that party will be liable for the other party's legal fees in any subsequent litigation regarding that same matter in which rty who refused to go to mediation loss in that subsequent litigation. This clause shall survive the closing of the transaction. It money disputes subject to the jurisdiction of small claims court will be handled in that forum.
termi legal Agen	EFAULT: In the event of default by the Bayer, Seller may employ all legal and equitable remedies, including without limitation, ation of this Agreement and forfeiture by Buyer of the earnest money. In the event of a default by Seller, Buyer may employ all and equitable remedies, including without limitation, termination of this Agreement and return to Buyer of the earnest money, y acting at escrew agent has the option to require written releases from both parties prior to disburning the earnest money to Huyer or Seller.
16. F	RIOR STATEMENTS: Any representations, statements and agreements are not valid unless contained harein. This Agreement stely expresses the obligations of the parties.
17. F	EIRS/ASSIGNS: This Agreement shall extend to and be obligatory upon heirs, personal representatives, successors, and assigns Seller and the assigns of the Buyer.
18. C	OUNTERPARTS: This Agreement may be signed on any number of identical counterparts, such as a faxed copy, with the inding effect as if the signatures were on one instrument. Original or faxed signatures are binding.
19. 🖊	DDENDA: Yes Explain: X No
provide de effective de la constant	FECTIVE DATE/NOTICE: Any notice, communication or document delivery requirements hereunder may be attinfied by ing the required notice, communication or documentation to the party or their agent. Withdrawals of offers and counteroffers will ctive upon communication, verbally or in writing. This Agreement is a binding contract when signed by both Buyer and Seller nen that fact has been communicated. Agent is authorized to complete Effective Date on Page 1 of this Agreement. Except as sty set forth to the contrary, the use of "by (date)" or "within days" shall refer to calendar days being counted from the ve Date as noted on Page 1 of the Agreement, beginning with the first day after the Effective Date and ending at 5:00 p.m. a Time on the last day counted.
apprai	ONFIDENTIALITY: Buyer and Seller authorize the disclosure of the information herein to the agents, attorneys, lenders, ers, of the information herein to the agents, attorneys, lenders, appraisers, inspectors, investigators and others involved in the tion necessary for the purpose of closing this transaction. Buyer and Seller authorize the lender and/or closing agent preparing re closing statement to release a copy of the closing statement to the parties and their agents prior to, at and after the closing.
2006	Page 3 of 4 - P&S-LO Buyer(s) Initials 13 Saller(s) Initials Produced with ZipForm** by RE Formerine, LLC 18025 Filence Mile Road, Olivion Youvrehip, Michigan 48086 Www.ziptorm.com Willow Knoll

22. OTHER CONDITIONS: Subject to receipt and satisfactory review of disclosure within 3 days.

A copy of this Agreement is to be received by all parties and, by signature, receipt of a copy is hereby acknowledged. If not fully understood, contact an attorney. This is a Maine contract and shall be construed according to the laws of Maine.

Selier acknowledges that State of Maine law requires buyers of property owned by non-resident sellers to withhold a prepayment of capital gains tax unless a waiver has been obtained by Selier from the State of Maine Revenue Services...

Buyer acknowledges that Maine law requires continuing interest in the property and any back up offers to be communicated by the listing agent to the Seller.

Buyer's M	affing address is			<u> </u>
	MILM	3 -20-06		
BUYER	iver Development, Inc	~	BUYER	DATE
Seller acc	ots the offer and spreas to del	iver the above-described or	operty at the price and upon the te	rms and conditions set forth and
agrees to p	say agency a commission for a	ervices as specified in the lis	ting agreement.	
Selier's Ma	ailing address is			
the	- 4	Yea 3/21/06		···
SELLER		DATE	SELLER	DATE
COUNTE	R-OFFER: Seller agrees to a	ell on the terms and condition	ns as detailed herein with the follo	wing changes and/or conditions:
	to to	mare dath /ma	tials dustas	3/21/06
	SKR TEI	exer amor in	//mil Z	-/ /
The partie	s acknowledge that until signe	d by Buyer, Seller's signatu	re constitutes only an offer to soil	on the above terms and the offer
will expire	unless accepted by Buyer's si	gnature with communication	of such signature to Seller by (de	(a) 03/22/06
(tilpo)		7		
Da	u. (-1)	12 3/21/06		
SELLER		/ DATE	Seller	DATE
/ }	,			
The Buyer	hereby accepts the counter of	fer set forth above.		
	•			
BUYER		DATE	BUYER	DATE
			#	
extensi	ION: The time for the parform	ance of this Agreement is e	tended until	DATE
BUYER		DATE	SELLER	DATE
BUYER		DATE		DATE
			SELLER	



Maine Association of REALTORS&/Copyright © 2006 All Rights Reserved.

Page 4 of 4 - Pats-LO

Produced with Zipfform** by RE FormsNet, LLC 18025 Fifteen Jame Model, Olynon Township, Michigan 48005 veset Zipfform.com

